R
R
w
w
w
.d

Connection Type (Solder)
Diameter in inch (4.7”)
Maximum Working Pressure: 450 psig
Design temperature: -10˚ C to 100˚ C
[*] Denotes Connections are of Steel
Rotolock Valves are made of pre-cutting steel
1
D D
Full Range of HVAC&R Line Products
R
LIQUID REFRIGERANT RECEIVER
(DEEP DRAW TYPE)
IMAGE, DRAWINGS & MODELS AVAILABLE
Liquid Refrigerant Receiver Deep Draw Type
1 1 0.92 3/8" ODF 1"-14 UNS \  3/8" ODF 91 3.58 180 7.09 210 8.27 37.9 1.50
2 LRRVD-47-210-3S 2 1.84 3/8" ODF 1"-14 UNS \  3/8" ODF 120 4.72 210 8.27 240 9.45 44.5 1.75
3 LRRVD-59-270-4S 4 3.69 1/2" ODF 1"-14 UNS \  1/2" ODF 150 5.91 270 10.63 300 11.81 50.4 2
4 LRRVD-70-240-5S 6 5.53 5/8" ODF1-1/4"-12 UNF \  5/8" ODF 180 7.09 240 9.45 276 10.87 58 2.30
5 LRRVD-70-300-5S 8 7.37 5/8" ODF1-1/4"-12 UNF \  5/8" ODF 180 7.09 300 11.81 336 13.24 58 2.30
6 LRRVD-86-309-5S 10 10.35 5/8" ODF1-1/4"-12 UNF \  5/8" ODF 219 8.62 300 11.81 348 13.70 57.7 2.27
M10X1.5
Bolt & Nut
1 NA

Outlet\Rotolock Valve
Dimension
Fusible Refer
Moun�ng
PlugDrawing
Op�ons
Op�onNo.
Liquid
Indicator
Round
Flange
NA
3
LRRVD-36-180-3S
Liquid Refrigerant Receiver Deep Draw Type
LRRVD-36-180-3S 1 0.92 91 3.58 180 7.09 210 8.27 37.9 1.503/8" ODF 1"-14 UNS*\ 3/8" ODF1
2 LRRVD-47-210-3S 2 1.84 3/8" ODF 1"-14 UNS*\ 3/8" ODF 120 4.72 210 8.27 240 9.45 44.5 1.75
3 LRRVD-59-270-4S 4 3.69 1/2" ODF 1"-14 UNS*\ 1/2" ODF 150 5.91 270 10.63 300 11.81 50.4 2
4 LRRVD-70-240-5S 6 5.53 5/8" ODF 1-1/4"-12 UNF*\ 5/8" ODF 180 7.09 240 9.45 276 10.87 58 2.30
5 LRRVD-70-300-5S 8 7.37 5/8" ODF 1-1/4"-12 UNF*\ 5/8" ODF 180 7.09 300 11.81 336 13.24 58 2.30